
GP38.2 John's Griil
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.9 Dimmocks Mill Rd
0.9 S 0.4 Make a U-turn at Rex Dr
1.3 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
3 L 0.3 US-70 Connector S
3.3 R 1.9 W Ten Rd
5.2 L 2.2 Bushy Cook Rd
7.4 R 1.4 Buckhorn Rd
8.8 L >.1 W Ten Rd
8.9 L 1.1 Hebron Church Rd
10 R 1 Whitaker Rd
11 L >.1 Bowman Rd
11 R 0.5 Rock Quarry Rd
11.5 L 0.2 Mattress Factory Rd/W

Ten Rd
11.7 R 1.2 Industrial Dr
12.9 L 0.2 Buckhorn Rd
13.1 R 1.9 S Frazier Rd
15 R 0.6 Lebanon Rd
15.6 L 1.6 Ira Rd
17.2 R 0.8 Harmony Church Rd
18 L 0.3 Efland - Cedar Grove Rd
18.3 R 1.9 Halls Mill Rd
20.2 L 0.5 Highland Farm Rd
20.7 R 1.7 Kenion Rd
22.4 L 0.1 NC-86 N
22.5 R >.1 Phelps Rd
22.5 Rest Stop John's Grill
24.8 L 2 Edmund Latta Rd
26.8 R 1.2 NC-57 S
28 L 2 Walker Rd
30 R 1.3 New Sharon Church Rd
31.2 R 0.4 Farm Gate Dr
31.6 R 1 Fox Hill Farm Dr
32.6 L 0.9 Baldwin Rd
33.5 R 0.2 Friendship Rd/Friendship

Ln
33.7 L 0.6 E Hatterleigh Ave
34.4 L 0.2 Berryman Blvd
34.5 R 0.6 Churton Grove Blvd
35.1 R 0.1 N Scottswood Blvd
35.3 L 0.2 Woodlawn Dr
35.4 L 0.7 Miller Rd
36.2 R 0.9 St Marys Rd
37.1 R 0.7 E King St
37.8 L 0.3 S Occoneechee St
38.1 L >.1 Eno St/S Nash St
38.1 L >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
38.2 L >.1 Gold Park

End of Ride
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